



**CONSOLIDATED**  
Oil Well Services, LLC

TICKET NUMBER **44054**

LOCATION **OAKLEY KS.**

FOREMAN **DAMON M.**

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720  
620-431-9210 or 800-467-9676

**FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT**  
**CEMENT**

KS.

| DATE  | CUSTOMER # | WELL NAME & NUMBER | SECTION           | TOWNSHIP | RANGE   | COUNTY |
|---|------------|--------------------|-------------------|----------|---------|--------|
| 3-20-14                                     | 1487       | KRONEBERGER "B" #1 | 24                | 13       | 33      | LOGAN  |
| CUSTOMER<br>BLAKE EXPLORATION               |            |                    | OAKLEY TO QUAD #1 |          |         |        |
| MAILING ADDRESS<br>201 S. MAIN P.O. BOX 150 |            |                    | TRUCK #           | DRIVER   | TRUCK # | DRIVER |
| CITY<br>BOGUE                               |            |                    | 399               | MIKER.   |         |        |
| STATE<br>KS                                 |            |                    | 566               | COBY R.  |         |        |
| ZIP CODE<br>67625                           |            |                    |                   |          |         |        |

JOB TYPE PLUG HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 4650 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT \_\_\_\_\_  
 CASING DEPTH \_\_\_\_\_ DRILL PIPE \_\_\_\_\_ TUBING \_\_\_\_\_ OTHER \_\_\_\_\_  
 SLURRY WEIGHT 13.8 SLURRY VOL \_\_\_\_\_ WATER gal/sk \_\_\_\_\_ CEMENT LEFT in CASING \_\_\_\_\_  
 DISPLACEMENT \_\_\_\_\_ DISPLACEMENT PSI \_\_\_\_\_ MIX PSI \_\_\_\_\_ RATE \_\_\_\_\_

REMARKS: SAFETY MEETING RIG UP ON VAL #4 PLUG AS ORDERED WITH 225 SKS 60/40  
490 GEL & 1/4 PLG

25 SKS @ 2480'  
100 SKS @ 1393'  
40 SKS @ 270'  
40 SKS @ 10' WITH 8 7/8 WOODEN PLUG  
MH 20 SKS  
RH 30 SKS

THANK YOU DAMON & CREW

| ACCOUNT CODE | QUANTITY or UNITS | DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL   |
|--------------|-------------------|------------------------------------|------------|---------|
| 5405N        |                   | PUMP CHARGE                        | 1395.00    | 1395.00 |
| 5406         | 15                | MILEAGE                            | 5.25       | 78.75   |
| 5407         | 10 ton            | TON MILEAGE DELIVERY (MIN)         | 430.00     | 430.00  |
| 1131         | 225 SKS           | 60/40 POZ                          | 15.86      | 3568.50 |
| 1118B        | #774              | BENTONITE                          | .27        | 208.98  |
| 1107         | #57               | FLOSEAL                            | 2.97       | 169.29  |
| 4432         | 1                 | 8 7/8 WOODEN PLUG                  | 100.75     | 100.75  |
|              |                   |                                    | SUBTOTAL   | 5951.27 |
|              |                   |                                    | LESS 10%   | 595.13  |
|              |                   |                                    | SUBTOTAL   | 5356.14 |
|              |                   |                                    | SALES TAX  |         |
|              |                   |                                    | ESTIMATED  |         |
|              |                   |                                    | TOTAL      |         |

RevIn 3737

AUTHORIZATION \_\_\_\_\_ TITLE Damon M. [Signature] DATE \_\_\_\_\_

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.



**CONSOLIDATED**  
Oil Well Services, LLC

266488

TICKET NUMBER 44629  
LOCATION Oakley MS  
FOREMAN Miles Shaw

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720  
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

**FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT**  
**CEMENT**

MS

| DATE            | CUSTOMER # | WELL NAME & NUMBER | SECTION | TOWNSHIP | RANGE | COUNTY |
|-----------------|------------|--------------------|---------|----------|-------|--------|
| 3-13-14         | 1487       | Kroneberger B #1   | 24      | 135      | 33W   | Logan  |
| CUSTOMER        |            |                    | TRUCK # |          |       |        |
| Mailing Address |            |                    | DRIVER  |          |       |        |
| CITY            |            |                    | TRUCK # |          |       |        |
| STATE           |            |                    | DRIVER  |          |       |        |
| ZIP CODE        |            |                    | TRUCK # |          |       |        |
|                 |            |                    | DRIVER  |          |       |        |

Blake Exploration

Oakley MS  
South to  
Oakley  
3W  
1S  
1W  
Sink

|        |                      |  |  |
|--------|----------------------|--|--|
| 456718 | Michael R / Jordan L |  |  |
| 397    | Salvo A / Dale R     |  |  |

JOB TYPE Surface HOLE SIZE 12 1/4" HOLE DEPTH 221' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 8 5/8" 23 #  
 CASING DEPTH 221 DRILL PIPE \_\_\_\_\_ TUBING \_\_\_\_\_ OTHER \_\_\_\_\_  
 SLURRY WEIGHT 14.8 SLURRY VOL 1.36 WATER gal/sk \_\_\_\_\_ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 20'  
 DISPLACEMENT 12 1/2 bbls DISPLACEMENT PSI \_\_\_\_\_ MIX PSI \_\_\_\_\_ RATE \_\_\_\_\_

REMARKS: Safety meeting and rig up on val drilling rig #4 Circulate casing  
mix 165 SWS Class A Cement with 3% calcium 2.9 gal. D. Splice 12 1/2 bbls  
Water Shwin in cement did Circulate 2 bbls to it

Thanks Miles & Crew

| ACCOUNT CODE | QUANTITY or UNITS | DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT | UNIT PRICE       | TOTAL   |
|--------------|-------------------|------------------------------------|------------------|---------|
| 59015        | 1                 | PUMP CHARGE                        | 1150.00          | 1150.00 |
| 5406         | 15                | MILEAGE                            | 5.25             | 78.75   |
| 5407         | 7.8 tons          | Ton mileage delivery               | 430.00           | 430.00  |
| 1102         | 465 #             | Calcium Chloride                   | 1.94             | 437.10  |
| 11045        | 165 SWS           | Class A Cement                     | 18.55            | 3060.75 |
| 1118B        | 310 #             | Bentonite gel                      | .27              | 83.70   |
|              |                   |                                    | Subtotal         | 5240.30 |
|              |                   |                                    | 165 SWS discount | 524.03  |
|              |                   |                                    | Subtotal         | 4716.27 |
|              |                   |                                    | SALES TAX 7.65   | 246.59  |
|              |                   |                                    | ESTIMATED TOTAL  | 4962.86 |

completed

Ravin 9737

AUTHORIZATION: [Signature] TITLE \_\_\_\_\_ DATE \_\_\_\_\_

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.